
2 hovedkreds holdturnering 2001-2002

Nykøbing Sj. skakklubs holdstyrke
Nr. Nykøbing Sj. Hold

1 Morten Ligaard M-1
2 Michael Lynge M-2
3 Leif Jensen M-3
4 Allan Larsen M-4
5 Samuel Eddy M-5
6 Peter Holst M-6
7 Per de la Cour M-7
8 Leif Egholm M-8
9 Henning Rasmussen A2-1

10 Thomas Alstrup A2-2
11 Jan Gottfredsen A2-3
12 Kurt D Jensen A2-4
13 Kaj V Pedersen A2-5
14 Lars Hove A2-6
15 Daniel Bendixen R
16 Rasmus Koch R
17 Allan Pedersen A2-7
18 Gunnar Gottfredsen R
19 Claus Jensen R
20 Villum Sejersen A2-8
21 Flemming Salomon R
22 Bjarne Madsen R
23 Knud Astrup R
24 Kjeld Madsen R
25 Poul Jensen R
26 Jørgen Kjelstrup R
27 Poul Nielsen R
28 Torben Milde Andersen R
29 Prashanth Sivapalan R
30 Lasse Holst R
31 Rasmus Søndergaard R
32 Peter Bendixen R

Senest opdateret 16-01-02

Nykøbing Sj. skakklubs individuelle score 
M Nykøbing Sj.1 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
2 Michael Lynge M-2 ½ ½ ½ 1½ 8
3 Leif Jensen M-3 ½ ½ 0 0 1 1 ½ 3½ 3
4 Allan Larsen M-4 ½ 1 1 0 1 0 3½ 3
5 Samuel Eddy M-5 1 0 1 ½ 1 0 1 4½ 2
6 Peter Holst M-6 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ 1 3½ 3
7 Per de la Cour M-7 0 ½ ½ 12
8 Leif Egholm M-8 ½ 1 1 ½ 0 3 6
9 Henning Rasmussen R 1 ½ ½ 1 1 1 5 1

11 Jan Gottfredsen R ½ ½ ½ 1½ 8
12 Kurt D Jensen R 1 ½ 0 1½ 8
13 Kaj V Pedersen R ½ 0 ½ 1 11
17 Allan Pedersen R 1 ½ ½ 2 7
30 Lasse Holst R 0 0 13

Total 4 4½ 4½ 5 4½ 4½ 4 31

A2 Nykøbing Sj. 2 Hold 1.R 2.R 3.R 4.R 5.R 6.R 7.R Tot Top
9 Henning Rasmussen A2-1 ½ ½ 0 ½ 1½ 8

10 Thomas Alstrup A2-2 ½ 0 1 ½ 1 0 1 4 2
11 Jan Gottfredsen A2-3 ½ 0 ½ ½ ½ ½ ½ 3 5
12 Kurt D Jensen A2-4 ½ ½ ½ ½ 0 ½ 0 2½ 6
13 Kaj V Pedersen A2-5 ½ ½ 0 0 1 0 0 2 7
14 Lars Hove A2-6 1 0 ½ ½ 0 1 ½ 3½ 3
17 Allan Pedersen A2-7 1 ½ 1 1 1 1 ½ 6 1
19 Claus Jensen R ½ 0 0 ½ 9
20 Villum Sejersen A2-8 ½ 1 ½ 1 ½ 0 0 3½ 3

Total 5 2½ 4 4½ 4½ 3 3 26½
Senest opdateret 05-03-02


